
Pos 

 

Duke 200 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Mini GP 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Mini Motard Open 

1 

DNF 

 

Mini Rookie 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

53 

50 

15 

37 

5 

210 

45 

7 

22 

46 

121 

Name 

Helle Asbjørnsdatter Lunden 

Richard Møller 

Nicolai Ellegaard 

Carl-Emil Klitgaard Faber 

Sia Normann 

Steen Nielsen 

Nicholas Hole 

Matthies Møller 

Johannes Vibe Utzon 

Nicklas Adelbøg 

Stefan Carstensen 

Best Tm 

1:20.373 

1:23.420 

1:29.949 

1:22.622 

1:24.712 

1:29.798 

1:31.208 

1:25.972 

1:50.442 

Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNF 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

7 Laps 

1 Lap 

4.642 

4.141 

2 Laps 

Class 

Duke 200 

Duke 200 

Mini GP 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Laps 

14 

13 

13 

6 

14 

13 

13 

13 

11 

Total Tm 

18:44.737 

17:40.362 

19:02.373 

7:24.851 

19:51.603 

19:23.750 

19:28.392 

19:32.533 

20:41.100 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:06.866 

Avg. Speed 

59,598 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.373 

Best Speed 

59,572 

Best Lap by 

53 - Helle Asbjørnsdatter Lunden 

 

Printed: 03-07-2016 17:42:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Sunday 

Mini Race C - 1710-1735 

Race started at 17:16:00 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2016 17:10 


